
ACCESORII MOBILIER CORPURI MOBILIER DULAP

I.D.: 62754717

Data publicarii	04.11.21	Coduri CPV	39000000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.173,40 RON - 4.173,40 RON

Descriere: OSB 8 20X88.235=1764.7 OSB 10 -10X105=1050 DUBLU 6X6 -150X0.42=63 ANCORA MONTAJ 120X6 -40X2.941=117.64 ARACET LEMN 5X12.605=63.025 DILUANT 3X10.924=32.772 PENSULA 5X6.722=33.61 HOLSURUB 100X4 - 75X0.336=25.2 HOLSURUB 60X4 - 200X0.252=50.4 BARA UMERAS 2.9M 3X16.806=50.418 SUPORT UMERAS BARA 10X4.201=42.01 MANERE 20X6.722=134.44 INCUIETOARE NEOSET 20X8.403=168.06 DIBLU 4X80 -100X0.84=84 BALAMALE NEOSET 60X7.563=453.78 HOLSURUB BALAMALE 20X30-400X0.0168=6.72 CHIT CUTIT 5X6.722=33.61
